
After Hours Burger
pineapple, bacon, chipotle sauce, sauteed onion
Chori Burger
chorizo, jalapeno
Chipotle Shrimp Burger
chipotle shrimp
Pepperoni Burger
pepperoni
Hawaiian Burger
ham, pineapple
Guacamole Burger
fresh house-made guacamole 
Cubana Burger
franks, ham, bacon, chorizo
Poblano Burger
roasted poblano pepper, corn
Veggie Burger
plant ‘meat’ patty
Cheese Burger
standard toppings and oaxaca
BEC Burger
bacon, egg

AFTER  HOURSBURGERS & DESSERTS

Hamburgers

17.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

19.95

16.95

16.95

14.95

15.95

And More....

all hamburgers served with lettuce, tomato, melted oaxacan cheese.
Served with a side of waffle fries.          (6oz fresh meat)

Chicken Tenders

Oaxaca Grilled Cheese 

BLT

15.95

13.95

15.95

WOKE

served with side of waffle fries



Chocolate Chip
chocolate chips, chocolate drizzle
Fruit
choice of strawberries, blueberries, bananas
Churro
churro pieces and cinnamon sugar
Peaches & Cream
peaches, lechera, granola
Dulce Banana Pecan
banana, pecans, dulce de leche
Nutella
strawberries, blueberries, banana, nutella

AFTER  HOURSBURGERS & DESSERTS

Crepes

12.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

14.50

filled with sweetened cream cheese and topped with caramel, condensed milk,
whipped cream and powdered sugar

Chicken & Waffles
waffle topped with crispy chicken tenders
Belgian Waffle
standard waffle. add fruit +3
Nutella Waffle
topped with strawberries, blueberries, banana,
nutella, whipped cream

Waffles
15.50

11.50

14.50

topped with powdered sugar and butter

 ---> See drink menu on table for full list of matcha,
lattes, lemonades, smoothies, etc
 --->  See display case for weekly cakes.

Drinks / Cakes

WOKE


