

## Hamburgers

all hamburgers served with lettuce, tomato, melted oaxacan cheese. Served with a side of waffle fries. (6oz fresh meat)

After Hours Burger	17.95
pineapple, bacon, chipotle sauce, sauteed	onion
Chori Burger	16.95
chorizo, jalapeno	
Chipotle Shrimp Burger	16.95
chipotle shrimp	
Pepperoni Burger	16.95
pepperoni	
Hawaiian Burger	16.95
ham, pineapple	
Guacamole Burger	16.95
fresh house-made guacamole	
Cubana Burger	19.95
franks, ham, bacon, chorizo	
Poblano Burger	16.95
roasted poblano pepper, corn	
Veggie Burger	16.95
plant 'meat' patty	
Cheese Burger	14.95
standard toppings and oaxaca	
BEC Burger	15.95
\bacon, egg	



served with side of waffle fries

Chicken Tenders	15.95
Oaxaca Grilled Cheese	13.95
BLT	15.95





## Crepes

filled with sweetened cream cheese and topped with caramel, condensed milk, whipped cream and powdered sugar

Chocolate Chip	12.95
chocolate chips, chocolate drizzle	
Fruit	13.95
choice of strawberries, blueberries, banana	S
Churro	13.95
churro pieces and cinnamon sugar	
Peaches & Cream	13.95
peaches, lechera, granola	
Dulce Banana Pecan	13.95
banana, pecans, dulce de leche	
Nutella	14.50
strawberries, blueberries, banana, nutella	

## Waffles

topped with powdered sugar and butter

<b>15.50</b>

waffle topped with crispy chicken tenders

Belgian Waffle 11.50

standard waffle. add fruit +3

Nutella Waffle 14.50

topped with strawberries, blueberries, banana, nutella, whipped cream

## **Drinks / Cakes**

---> See drink menu on table for full list of matcha, lattes, lemonades, smoothies, etc

---> See display case for weekly cakes.